

TABULATION OF BIDS

Allegheny - Boiler Room Upgrade - General - MS20-101-31

Opened: December 17, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
American Contracting Ent.		
American Industrial Cont.		
Arcon Contracting	\$209,000	10%
Bronder Technical Services		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries	\$	
Hometeam Renovations		
Iron City Contracting		
PM Contracting	\$468,000	10%
Reno Brothers		
Right Electric		
Westmoreland Electric		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Allegheny - Boiler Room Upgrade - Mechanical - MS20-101-33

Opened: December 17, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
American Contracting Ent.		
American Industrial Cont.		
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical Services		
East West Manufacturing	\$281,200	10%
First American Industries	\$266,700	10%
Hometeam Renovations		
Iron City Contracting		
PM Contracting		
Reno Brothers		
Right Electric		
Westmoreland Electric		
WILLIAM SPAEDER Co.	\$308,860	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Allegheny - Boiler Room Upgrade - Plumbing - MS20-101-32

Opened: December 17, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
American Contracting Ent.		
American Industrial Cont.	No	
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical Services		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries	BIDS	
Hometeam Renovations		
Iron City Contracting		
PM Contracting		
Reno Brothers		
Right Electric		
Westmoreland Electric		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Allegheny - Boiler Room Upgrade - Electrical - MS20-101-34

Opened: December 17, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
American Contracting Ent.		
American Industrial Cont.		
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical Services	\$243,300	10%
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Hometeam Renovations		
Iron City Contracting		
PM Contracting		
Reno Brothers		
Right Electric	\$205,555	10%
Westmoreland Electric	\$255,000	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Allegheny - Boiler Room Upgrade - Abatement - MS20-101-35

Opened: December 17, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
American Contracting Ent.	\$ 96,666	10%
American Industrial Cont.	\$209,215	10%
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical Services		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Hometeam Renovations		
Iron City Contracting		
PM Contracting		
Reno Brothers		
Right Electric		
Westmoreland Electric		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Milliones - Masonry and Windows - General - BE20-136-31
Opened: December 17, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Arcon Contracting		
Mariani and Richards		
Franco Associates		
Arch Masonry		
Iron City Contracting		
Gurtner Construction		
American Contracting Ent.		
Hometeam Renovation		
Liokareas Construction		
Bristol Environmental		
GURTNER AND SONS GLAZING	\$5,462,000	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Milliones - Masonry and Windows - Abatement - BE20-136-35

Opened: December 17, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Arcon Contracting		
Mariani and Richards	No	
Franco Associates		
Arch Masonry		
Iron City Contracting		
Gurtner Construction		
American Contracting Ent.	BIDS	
Hometeam Renovation		
Liokareas Construction		
Bristol Environmental		